
Vecko-

F-namn E-namn hcp 13-mar P vinst

1 Bertil Karlsson 19 46 19 150

2 Thord-Arne Larsson 15 47 17 130

3 Lars Olsson 28 48 15 100

4 Rolf Bengtsson 31 48 13 70

5 Kurt Axelsson 15 49 12 50

6 Leif Johnsson 17 49 11

7 Jan-Olof Jönsson 18 49 10

8 Ingemar Voss 19 49 9

9 Kenth Abäck 22 49 8

10 Jerry Frisk 23 51 7

11 Håkan Lövgren 18 52 6

12 Peter Persson 19 52 5

13 Einar Winberg 20 52 4

14 Ingvar B Nilsson 23 53 3

15 Bo af Ekenstam 34 53 2

16 Christer Vinberg 29 54 1

17 Jörgen Andersson 18 55 1



F-namn E-namn P 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 ö 8 9 ST
1 Kenth Abäck 98 19 19 19 17 8 8 8 ö 6 2 10
2 Leif Johnsson 93 15 15 15 13 12 12 11 ö 11 10 11
3 Rolf Bengtsson 91 19 19 15 13 12 9 4 ö 1 1 11
4 Kurt Axelsson 85 19 17 17 12 9 6 5 ö 2 1 10
5 Thord-Arne Larsson 80 17 15 13 12 9 8 6 ö 4 1 9
6 Sven-Ingvar Larsson 76 15 13 11 11 10 10 6 ö 1 0 8
7 Jerry Frisk 72 17 13 10 10 8 7 7 ö 6 5 10
8 Håkan Lövgren 66 19 13 11 11 6 6 0 ö 0 0 6
9 Ingvar B Nilsson 64 17 17 12 9 5 3 1 ö 1 1 10
10 Lars Olsson 64 15 15 12 9 8 4 1 ö 1 1 10
11 Einar Winberg 55 13 12 11 10 4 4 1 ö 1 1 9
12 Jan-Olof Jönsson 50 10 10 9 7 5 5 4 ö 2 0 8
13 Roland Sandström 46 17 17 11 1 0 0 0 ö 0 0 4
14 Christer Vinberg 43 15 12 10 3 1 1 1 ö 1 0 8
15 Sven Hammer 41 17 13 9 1 1 0 0 ö 0 0 5
16 Per-Anders Frisk 38 11 10 7 6 3 1 0 ö 0 0 6
17 Bertil Karlsson 37 19 8 6 3 1 0 0 ö 0 0 5
18 Anders Nyberg 36 19 12 5 0 0 0 0 ö 0 0 3
19 Jörgen Andersson 32 15 11 2 1 1 1 1 ö 1 0 8
20 Ingvar Lundborg 32 17 13 1 1 0 0 0 ö 0 0 4
21 Ingemar Voss 29 9 8 5 4 1 1 1 ö 0 0 7
22 Leif Karlsson 25 19 5 1 0 0 0 0 ö 0 0 3
23 Sven Olsson 23 13 4 3 1 1 1 0 ö 0 0 6
24 Bo af Ekenstam 22 10 3 3 2 2 1 1 ö 1 1 10
25 Åke Lindahl 21 12 7 1 1 0 0 0 ö 0 0 4
26 Rickard Grudemo 19 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 ö 0 0 1
27 Roland Pålsson 18 9 9 0 0 0 0 0 ö 0 0 4
28 Steen-Philip Pettersson 18 7 7 4 0 0 0 0 ö 0 0 1
29 Ester Bichis 16 13 1 1 1 0 0 0 ö 0 0 4
30 Moh Amin Kaiani 16 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 ö 0 0 2
31 Elsie Lundborg 16 8 6 1 1 0 0 0 ö 0 0 4
32 Roland Olsson 13 11 1 1 0 0 0 0 ö 0 0 3
33 Stig Andersson 11 8 1 1 1 0 0 0 ö 0 0 4
34 Jan Friborg 11 7 1 1 1 1 0 0 ö 0 0 5
35 Lars-Göran Nipe 11 7 3 1 0 0 0 0 ö 0 0 3
36 Peter Persson 8 5 1 1 1 0 0 0 ö 0 0 4
37 José Ribeiro 7 5 1 1 0 0 0 0 ö 0 0 3
38 Ingvar Skarpenfelt 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 ö 0 0 1
39 Mats Macke Wallentheim 7 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 ö 0 0 3
40 Mats Andersson 6 3 1 1 1 0 0 0 ö 0 0 4
41 Bo G Hansson 4 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 ö 0 0 4
42 Ulf Nordström 4 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 ö 0 0 2
43 Håkan Nyman 4 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 ö 0 0 3
44 Ingemar Hulthén 3 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 ö 0 0 3
45 Lars Wahlstedt 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 ö 0 0 2
46 Bengt Bjerlander 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 ö 0 0 2
47 Bo Fribert 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 ö 0 0 1
48 Ingvar Fridh 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 ö 0 0 2
49 Lars Hultberg 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 ö 0 0 2
50 Donald Johannesson 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 ö 0 0 2
51 Ingemar Jönsson 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 ö 0 0 2
52 Bent Laursen 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 ö 0 0 2
53 Göran Svensson 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 ö 0 0 2

POÄNGLIGAN



54 Gundel Åkesson 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 ö 0 0 2
55 Kjell-Åke Andersson 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 ö 0 0 1
56 Boo Ericsson 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 ö 0 0 1
57 Rolf Björk 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 ö 0 0 1
58 Ulf Larsson 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 ö 0 0 1
59 Birger Hansson 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 ö 0 0 1
60 Mats Håkansson 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 ö 0 0 1
61 Göte Jönsson 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 ö 0 0 1
62 Ronnie Larsson 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 ö 0 0 1
63 Mats Liljenberg 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 ö 0 0 2
64 Claus Ohmeyer 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 ö 0 0 1
65 Christer Linnér 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 ö 0 0 1
66 Rolf B Persson 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 ö 0 0 1
67 Peter Hannestad 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 ö 0 0 1
68 Kenneth Svensson 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 ö 0 0 1
69 Arne Svärd 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 ö 0 0 1
70 Helen Hallenheim 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 ö 0 0 1




